
100% RAW SOUTHERN MARYLAND OPEN

PRINCE FREDERICK, MD  OCTOBER 22, 2016
NAME STATE/AGE Body WT DIVISION WT. CLASS BENCH 
Heather Rockhill MD-43 120.80 40-44 123 61.5

Kimberly Capers MD-37 126.10 35-39 132 53

Ilona Price DC-30 142.20 Open 148 67.5

Barrie Zucal MD-70 147.60 70-74 148 20

Megan Hill MD-23 158.10 20-24 165 57.5

Andrea Maush MD-22 162.10 20-24 165 87.5

Amelia Rosegrant VA-28 207.10 Open 198+ 52.5

Krysten Sneade MD-35 212.10 35-39 198+ 65

Gino Panameno-Castro MD-24 146.60 20-24 148 102.5

Erik Hendricks VA-29 165.10 Open 165 55

Jaime Velasquez MD-30 162.60 Open 165 137.5

Robert Velisek MD-25 181.10 Open 181 122.5

Justin Sellers MD-26 178.80 Open 181 112.5

Joseph DeSimone MD-24 178.40 20-24 181 135

Brian Bennis MD-37 180.20 35-39 181 145

Bryan Kaltman MD-24 193.10 20-24 198 122.5

Randy Elbert MD-45 195.30 45-49 198 150

Graham Bartholomew MD-58 195.90 55-59 198 87.5

Cody Collier MD-28 208.10 Open 220 155

Judah Kelly MD-28 202.40 Open 220 127.5

Brian Oneill MD-21 235.80 20-24 242 170

Mark James VA-42 234.40 40-44 242 155

Mark James VA-42 234.40 P/FM 242 155

Jim Perhach MD-49 276.90 45-49 308 137.5

NAME STATE/AGE Body WT DIVISION WT. CLASS DEADLIFT

Heather Rockhill MD-43 120.80 40-44 123 122.5

Kimberly Capers MD-37 126.10 35-39 132 112.5

Ilona Price DC-30 142.20 Open 148 147.5

Barrie Zucal MD-70 147.60 70-74 148 70

Megan Hill MD-23 158.10 20-24 165 87.5

Amelia Rosegrant VA-28 207.10 Open 198+ 130

Krysten Sneade MD-35 212.10 35-39 198+ 152.5

Gino Panameno-Castro MD-24 146.60 20-24 148 190

Taylor York MD-24 159.10 Open 165 207.5

Taylor York MD-24 159.10 20-24 165 207.5

Taylor York MD-24 159.10 P/FM 165 207.5

Jaime Velasquez MD-30 162.60 Open 165 235

Robert Velisek MD-25 181.10 Open 181 177.5

Justin Sellers MD-26 178.80 Open 181 192.5

Andrew Faiola MD-28 178.40 Open 181 210

Joseph DeSimone MD-24 178.40 20-24 181 230

Bryan Kaltman MD-24 193.10 20-24 198 185

Randy Elbert MD-45 195.30 45-49 198 185

Graham Bartholomew MD-58 195.90 55-59 198 197.5

Austin Trask MD-27 218.40 Open 220 280

Cody Collier MD-28 208.10 Open 220 277.5

Judah Kelly MD-28 202.40 Open 220 255

Mark James VA-42 234.40 40-44 242 227.5

Mark James VA-42 234.40 P/FM 242 227.5

Jim Perhach MD-49 276.90 45-49 308 227.5

Bob Shirley VA-63 278.80 60-64 308 190



NAME STATE/AGE Body WT DIVISION WT. CLASS STRICT CURL

Kimberly Capers MD-37 126.10 35-39 132 22.5

Megan Hill MD-23 158.10 20-24 165 30

Krysten Sneade MD-35 212.10 35-39 198+ 37.5

Gino Panameno-Castro MD-24 146.60 20-24 148 50

Randy Elbert MD-45 195.30 45-49 198 57.5

John Shifflett VA-55 220.10 Open 220 47

John Shifflett VA-55 220.10 55-59 220 47

Mark James VA-42 234.40 40-44 242 65

Mark James VA-42 234.40 P/FM 242 65

Officals

William Thacker

Scott Kuzma

Jim Marchio

John Shifflett


